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32846 11/01/1961

BM 6'00''165

09/24/2024

11:53 PM

Yes

BROADWAY, JESSIE RAY

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1092253 06/24/1979

BF 5'03''200

09/24/2024

4:20 AM

Yes

GREEN, SHARHONDA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

700526 04/20/1988

BM 5'07''150

09/24/2024

2:00 AM

Yes

HUNTER, LEONARD RAY, III

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

01733290 08/01/2006

BM 5'09''120

09/24/2024

12:17 AM

Yes

JENKINS, JIMMIE JR

SPD Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

01733035 10/04/1988

BF 5'04''160

09/24/2024

11:16 PM

Yes

JONES, CRYSTAL

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2024KS04142-1/Criminal

1530276 03/23/1991

BF 5'04''190

09/24/2024

9:00 PM

Yes

PRATT, STARNITA L

SPD Child Passenger Restraint System Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2022002456/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

1632118 08/27/2000

BM 6'06''185

09/24/2024

9:21 AM

Yes

SANDERS, NAKADRIAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

767676 07/10/1999

WM 5'07''145

09/24/2024

11:58 PM

Yes

TEAGLE, CHRIS

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1208682 02/07/1984

BM 6'00''126

09/24/2024

1:34 AM

Yes

YEARLING, MARCUS B

SPD DUS Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

DWI Not SetNA/NA
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